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CASA DE JUVENTUD

N° dorsal

N-501
N-471
N-525
N-538
N-500
N-455
N-564
N-475
N-439
N-567
N-566
N-502
N-575
N-436
N-496
N-448
N-459
N-558
N-547
N-441
N-464
N-551
N-447
N-449
N-452
N-460
N-557
N-438
N-568
N-542
N-444
N-555
N-571
N-493
N-570
N-544
N-485
N-576
N-569
N-535
N-489
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CASA DE JUVENTUD

CLASIFICACION BENJAMIN 2015/2016

Nombre y Apellidos

VALERIA OVEJERO JUEZ
MARA FERRERO MANRIQUE
AINHOA GARCIA VAZQUEZ
DELIA PRADO HERNANDEZ
NOA GONZALEZ DEZA
MARIA STEPANENKO MAROTO
NATALIA PEREZ PEREZ
AMIR LAARICH
OLIVIA GUTIERREZ DOMINGUEZ
VEGA TORIBIO LOPEZ
VALERIA GONZALEZ ALVAREZ
CLAUDIA ARRANZ MANSO
PAULA AMO MAYORDOMO
JULIA ZAPATERO GARCIA
NEREA GONZALEZ PELAEZ
MARTA MARISCAL ALVES
PAULA ROJO NUNEZ
VICTORIA FERNANDEZ SUAREZ
ALBA HERRERA PALOMO
ALBA MORAIS MARTIN
EMMA ZAMORANO DEL CAZ
GALA VEGA PONCELOS
DIANA FRANCO MARTINEZ
AMANDA CAROLINA CAMARGOS GC
HANA MUNOZ GONZALEZ
MARA EVANGELISTA VEGA
JIMENA MALENDEZ SANTOS
NADIA VELAZQUEZ BORJA
JULIA OVEJAR ALVAREZ
VALERIA BARBERO MOLPECERES
PAULA DIEZ POZUELO
ALBA CASADO TIRADO
OUMAIMA ARHMIR
ALBA VILLACE CASCON
MERYOM OUBOYA
LAURA MENCIA GONZALEZ
SANDRA PISONERO FERNANDEZ
ALAINA STEPHANIA OCANDO MEDIN;
ALMA GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
MARIA SANCHEZ PARRO
NOAH RODRIGUEZ PEREZ

Tiempo

2,16
2,22
2,25
2,28
2,29
2,29
2,31
2,32
2,34
2,42
2,44
2,45
2,54
2,58
2,58
2,59
3,13
3,14
3,19
3,2

3,23
3,34
3,36
3,37
3,39
3,4

3,44
3,48
3,48
3,51
3,51
3,52
3,53
3,59
4,01
4,03
4,04
4,11
4,19
4,23
4,27

Club

VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC VICIOSA
CD DON BOSCO
ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC VICIOSA
VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC VICIOSA
ESCUELA ATLETISMO MAYTE MARTINEZ

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC VICIOSA
ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC VICIOSA
ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC VICIOSA
ESCUELA ATLETISMO MAYTE MARTINEZ
CAMPO GRANDE

CAMPO GRANDE

A.N.
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